Town of Exeter, NH

L . Date Range: 06/01/2019 - 06/28/2019
Listing of Permits J
Page 1 of 5

Building

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
BUILD 12 X 24 DECK CLOSING IN 12 X

BP-19-112 06/04/2019 308 FRIAR TUCK LN  TOUZOA VIRGINIA Deck/Porch 16 WITH 3 SEASON PORCH VINYL Issued $16,000  $130
SIDING AND METAL ROOF

BP-19-113 06/04/2019 2 DEWEY ST MILES TIMOTHY Demolition DEMOLITION OF SHED ONLY Issued $0 $25

. REMOVE AND REPLACE ALL ASPECTS OF

BP-19-114 06/05/2019 10 RIDGEWOOD TER  FALBE JAMES A Renovation EUILDING DUE TO FIRE Issued $150,000  $800

BP-19-115 06/10/2019 24 WATSON RD ARCIERI ELLEN Deck/Porch CONSTRUCT 14 X 14 DECK Issued $4,500 $72
REPLACE HOME BURNED TEN YEARS

BP-19-116 06/10/2019 3 DOW ST BEECH HILL MANAGEMENT  Remobile AGO Issued $125,000 $50
NEW SKYLINE 52 X 28
DEMO EXISTING 12 X 16 DECK AND

BP-19-117 06/10/2019 31 LITTLE PINE LN MOST ANDREW L Deck/Porch REBUILD, REPAIR BONUS ROOM Issued $11,800  $109
FOOTING

BP-19-118 06/11/2019 12 MCKINLEY ST CHMIELINSKI ALEXANDER  Garage/Shed 12' X 20' SHED Issued $1,500 $50

BP-19-119 06/11/2019 5 BONNIE DR DEDAM DIANNE JEAN Deck/Porch ?;iLl’;CDEEEC)IﬁST'NG L9 2 L B E B Issued $4,000 $70

BP-19-120 06/13/2019 6 MORTON ST SANDRA PEASE fvg/ogz?éngm indo\/\NyL SIDE Issued $3,700 $50

BP-19-121 06/14/2019 4 LOUISBURG CIR GARCIA CELMIO ‘Tlgfgosc;‘rt”g’w indo LEMOVE AND REPLACE 4 WINDOWS Issued $2,276 $61
INSTALL ROOFTOP GRID TIED SOLAR

BP-19-122 06/14/2019 22 CRESTVIEW DR ZIGMONT CHRISTOPHER P Solar PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM Issued $39,747  $250
CONSTRUCT 10’ X 20' DECK AKA 10

BP-19-123 06/17/2019 10 JOANNE COURT  BURT BENJAMIN H Deck/Porch DEED MEADOW Issued $2,500 $62
RENOVATION IN EXISTING SPACE IN

BP-19-124 06/19/2019 10 ELM ST FIRST UNITARIAN SOCIETY  Renovation BASEMENT, RELOCATE KITCHEN, BRING  Issued $390,134  $4,051
BUILDING UP TO ADA COMPLIANCE
REPLACE WINDOW IN BACK WITH NEW

BP-19-125 06/21/2019 15 PLEASANT ST .'?;'SASS%ANT SRS NESEN sy ENTRY DOOR, REMODEL KITCHEN AND Issued $4,000 $70
BATH

BP-19-126 06/24/2019 5 BELL AVE JOHN & NANCY POTTER Remodel REMODEL KITCHEN Issued $35,000  $225
RENOVATION OF KITCHEN & BATH,

BP-19-127 06/25/2019 1 LANGDON AVE RITA MANLEY Renovation REPLACE CABINETS, PAINT WALLS, TRIM  Issued $20,000  $150
& CEILING - INSTALL NEW FLOORING
TEAR OFF EXISTING DECK AND REBUILD

BP-19-128 06/26/2019 23 ALLEN ST TOLAND WILLIAM J Deck/Porch DECK IN SAME EOOTPRINT Issued $7,600 $88
GENERAL REMODEL, NEW KITCHEN
CABINETS & COUNTERTOPS, REPLACE

BP-19-129 06/26/2019 20 ALLEN ST DAVID TEDESCHI Remodel o on s RG] Closed $15,000  $125
HARDWOODS, NEW FURNACE

BP-19-130 06/26/2019 3 STONERIDGELN  COURCHESNE MATTHEW  Pool/Hot Tub NEW IN-GROUND POOL WITH DECKING Issued $76,215  $431

Report Date: June 28, 2019



Building

Permit # Date

BP-19-131 06/27/2019

BP-19-132 06/28/2019

BP-19-133 06/28/2019

Report Date: June 28, 2019

Address

18 GARRISON LN

5 MEADOW LN

87 KINGSTON RD

Owner

SITTING BULL REALTY

CARMEN RENEE

WOODFORD DAVID F

Category

Demolition

Remodel

Roof/Siding/Windo
ws/Doors

Work Description

REMOVE EXISTING HOME IN
PREPARATION FOR NEW
CONSTRUCTION - DEMOLITION
APPROVED BY DEMOLITION REVIEW
COMMITTEE

KITCHEN REMODEL

17 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - 1ST
FLOOR OF HOUSE

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Cost

$15,000

$14,800

$12,347

Fee

$25

$124

$112



Electrical

Permit #
EP-19-97
EP-19-98
EP-19-99
EP-19-100
EP-19-101
EP-19-102
EP-19-103
EP-19-104
EP-19-105
EP-19-106
EP-19-107
EP-19-108
EP-19-109
EP-19-110
EP-19-111
EP-19-112
EP-19-113
EP-19-114
EP-19-115
EP-19-116

EP-19-117

EP-19-118

EP-19-119
EP-19-120

EP-19-121

Report Date: June 28, 2019

Date

06/04/2019

06/04/2019

06/05/2019

06/05/2019

06/06/2019

06/06/2019

06/06/2019

06/06/2019

06/06/2019

06/06/2019

06/12/2019

06/13/2019

06/14/2019

06/14/2019

06/17/2019

06/17/2019

06/17/2019

06/17/2019

06/19/2019

06/20/2019

06/24/2019

06/25/2019

06/25/2019

06/26/2019

06/26/2019

Address
101 HIGH ST

11 CAPTAINS WAY

5 ALUMNI DR

5 ALUMNI DR

4 WHEELWRIGHT AVE

7 DEWEY ST

44 BRENTWOOD RD

22 CRESTVIEW DR

20 MAIN ST

11 PROSPECT ST

13 DOUGLASS WAY

40 NEWFIELDS RD

10 CYPRESS CIR

5 ALUMNI DR

8 LIBERTY LN

319 EPPING RD

175 WATER ST

521 CANTERBURY DR

32 NEWFIELDS RD

10 ELM ST

14 LIBERTY LN

20 PINE ST

9 HILLSIDE AVE

20 MAIN ST

20 ALLEN ST

Owner

WENGER GREG

LINTELMAN GREGORY

EXETER HOSPITAL

EXETER HOSPITAL

COOLE WILLIAM GORDON

BRADLEY BUNCH
REVOCABLE TRUST

FERRELL HENRY H Il

ZIGMONT CHRISTOPHER P

PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY

BERGERON GARY M

ALEX YIOKARINIS

ONE SKY COMMUNITY

LINDENWOODS LLC

EXETER HOSPITAL

VICTORIA DEPUY

JOHN MOREAU

FREEDMAN REALTY INC

EXETER RIVER LANDING

GETSCHMANN ROBERT A

FIRST UNITARIAN SOCIETY

CHRISTOPHER GARDES

FLYNN MARILYN E REV TR

CHRIS PATERNA

PHILLIPS EXETER ACADEMY

DAVID TEDESCHI

Category

New
Appliance/Fixture
New
Appliance/Fixture

Alteration
Alteration

Solar

Solar

Solar

Solar
Repair/Replace
Repair/Replace
Service

Service

New Building
Alteration
Repair/Replace
Repair/Replace
Alteration
Service
Alteration
Alteration

Repair/Replace

Alteration

New
Appliance/Fixture

Alteration

Alteration

Work Description
ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL

ELECTRICAL FOR SCREENED IN ROOM
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION
ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR

ELECTRICAL FOR DORM RENOVATION
AT WENTWORTH HALL

ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL
UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP
SERVICE UPGRADE

ELECTRICAL FOR NEW BUILDING
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION
REMODEL KITCHEN AND BATHROOM

WIRING FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSE

ELECTRICAL FOR REMOVAL OF WALL -
UNIT 4

INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SERVICE FOR
NEW MOBIL HOME

WIRE FOR NEW HEAT PUMP/AC

ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION

REPAIR OF UNDERGROUND WIRING TO
3 POST LIGHTS

PARTIAL REWIRE OF EXISTING HOME -
6/26/19 PERMIT VOIDED AND CHECK
RETURNED TO CONTRACTOR
ELECTRICAL FOR IN-GROUND
SWIMMING POOL

ELECTRICAL FOR DINING HALL

ELECTRICAL FOR HOUSE RENOVATION

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Cost
$6,000

$1,500
$0

$0

$0

$0
$20,500
$39,700
$0

$0
$1,500
$1,000
$0
$96,360
$0

$0
$5,100
$0
$500

$0

$1,000

$0

$2,500
$0

$1,000

Fee

$80
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$152
$248
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$1,014
$50
$60
$101
$50
$50
$50

$50

$0

$62
$50

$50



Electrical

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
EP-10-122  06/26/2019 15 PLEASANT ST PLEASANT STREETREALTY atteration ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL Issued $0  $50
EP-19-123  06/26/2019 1 COLCORD POND DR CRONIN KEVIN Alteration ELECTRICAL Issued $3500  $68
EP-19-124  06/27/2019 4 RIDGEWOOD TER  FORSYTH MATTHEW A Addition ELECTRICAL FOR ADDITION Issued $0  $50
Mechanical

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
MP-19-60 06/04/2019 32 NEWFIELDSRD  GETSCHMANN ROBERTA  Repai/Replace  MIN SPLIT HEAT PUMP Closed $18,300  $142
MP-19-61 06/04/2009 ) HAMPTONRD A AMPTONRDCONDO  Gag Installation ~ INSTALL AIC AND FORCED AIR SYSTEM Closed $14,000  $190
MP-19-62 06/06/2019 4 WHEELWRIGHT AVE COOLE WILLIAM GORDON  Alteration MECHANICAL FOR SOLAR Closed $5821  $79
MP-19-63 06/06/2019 7 DEWEY ST o AL TRUST Miscellaneous MECHANICAL FOR SOLAR Issued $12,116  $111
MP-19-64 06/10/2019 39 CORNWALLAVE  VIRGUE MICHAEL Gas Installation 5o ouronLP TANK & RUN GAS LINE Closed $860  $50
MP-19-65 06/11/2019 374 WATER ST e INE HENDERSON. e uilding HVAC FOR NEW HOME Issued $0  $50
MP-19-66 06/11/2019 4 TWIN POND CIR TAYLOR FAMILY TR Gas Installation ~ HVAC SYSTEM Issued $9,803  $100
MP-19-67 06/14/2009 & DEARBORNBROOK ™ yyenez savier Gas Installation ~ INSTALL GAS FURNACE Issued $7,500  $88
MP-19-68 06/14/2019  3MILLSTREAMDR  CADWELL JANE S Gas Installation  INSTALL HEAT PUMP Issued $13,000  $115
MP-19-69 06/18/2019 11 ALEWIFE CT BURNS JOHN Gas Installation  INSTALL GAS WATER HEATER Closed $3539  $68
MP-19-70 06/21/2019 ~1POWDERMILLRD ~ BAILLARGEON JOSEPHAJR Gas Installation ool A LLATION OF AN UNDERGROUND Closed $900  $50
MP-19-71 06/21/2019 1 CONNIE RD RENZ FREDERICK A Gas Installation DN SP PASTIC TO SENERATORFROM - 1ssued $600  $50
MP-19-72 06/25/2019 A0 EXETERFARMS — REVSELAER ROBERTF Gas Installation v, SALLON POWER VERTED MAT URat Issued $3,000  $65
MP-19-73 06/25/2019 20 ALLEN ST TEDESCHI DAVE Gas Installation LA CEFUSTING BOILER SN0 Closed $4,000  $70
MP-19-74 06/27/2019 10 CYPRESS CIR LINDEN WOODS LLC Gas Installation 1o AL DNDERGROUTD PROPANE Issued $0 $50
MP-19-75 06/27/2019 14 CYPRESS CIR LINDEN WOODS LLC Gas Installation ~ NSTALL UNDERGROUND PROPANE Issued $0  $50

Report Date: June 28, 2019

TANK & GAS LINE TO HOME



Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-19-37 06/04/2019 11 PROSPECT ST CANDIDO HANNAH Alteration PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-19-38 06/12/2019 148 FRONT ST FRONT STREET EXETER LLC Alteration 2 HAIR WASH SINKS Closed $1,600 $66
PP-19-39 06/13/2019 154 WATER ST EXETER REALTY TRUST Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-19-40 06/17/2019 8 LIBERTY LN VICTORIA DUPUIS Alteration PLUMBING FOR REMODEL Issued $0 $50
PP-19-41 06/17/2019 319 EPPING RD JOHN MOREAU New Building PLUMBING FOR REPLACEMENT HOME Issued $0 $55
PP-19-42 06/19/2019 101 HIGH ST GREG WENGER Alteration PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM REMODEL Issued $2,200 $61
Totals Number of Permits:72 Cost of Projects: $ 1,228,608.00 Fees: $11,526.38

Report Date: June 28, 2019



